Jett Asian Titchen & Sushi Bar Menu

https://menulist.menu
5007 E Colfax Ave Denver, CO 80220-1209, United States

+13033335007 - http://lwww.facebook.com/JettSushil/

The restaurant from Denver offers 140 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $9.5. What User
likes about Jett Asian Kitchen & Sushi Bar:

Our meals tonight were as delicious as every other time. Carefully prepared and presented. We dining tonight

with a party of 6 an were attentively cared for and when our server realized one of the people in our party was
waiting for their sushi after other meals had been served, he quickly brought her a soup on the house so she
wasn't the only one waiting while we dug into our individually and deliciously prepared me... read more. The

premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations.
In the kitchen of Jett Asian Kitchen & Sushi Bar in Denver, traditional menus are prepared with typical Asian

spices delicious, among the delicacies of this place are particularly the Sashimi and Sashimi. Jett Asian Kitchen
& Sushi Bar focuses on a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat in its easily digestible Japanese cuisine, The

guests of the establishment are also thrilled with the comprehensive variety of differing coffee and tea specialities

that the establishment offers.
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Jett Asian tiichen & Sushi Bar Yenu

Soups

TEMPURA UDON

ai Iﬂ [ ] (]

SASHIMI DELUXE

ting California Riolls
DRAGON ROLL

Pasta

YAKISOBA

Vegelarian

CAULIFLOWER

SUSHI RICE
Chicksen
CHICKENWINGS

fippetizer

TEMPURA

Insalate

AVOCADO SALAD

finusprige Rolle

CRISPY TUNA

Ramen
MISO RAMEN

$12.0

$25.0

$11.0

$7.0

$3.0

$8.0

$7.0

$6.0

$10.0

$13.0

Main Course

GYOZA

Gourmet Special

NABEYAKI UDON

Benlo Box

SALMON SUSHI SASHIMI

Seafood

CRISPY CALAMARI

Sonstiges

SASHIMI

[} (]
Japanese specialties
MISO SOUP

Tempura fioll

HEART ATTACK

Noodle

SOBA NOODLE SOUP

Toll Sushi

YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL (6

PCS)

Sushi Special fioll
DENVER BOMB ROLL
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

$6.0

$14.0

$5.0

$9.0

$14.0

$4.0

$9.0

$12.0

$5.0

$12.0
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Spring Roll Smaller Plates

SUNSET ROLL $13.0 CRISPY SPRING ROLLS $4.0

Best Triends Special Rolls House Ramen and Noodle
TOKYO ROLL $13.0 Soup

SEAFOOD PAT THAI $16.0
Side Order
BROWN RICE ‘I/eqetable Rolls
VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $7.0
Sushi {unch
EEL AVOCADO ROLL (6 PCS) $7.0 Sushi Roll or Hand Roll
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $8.0
Beverages
SODA (CAN) $1.0 House Special NRolls
LOVER'S ROLL $12.0

Signature Bowls
POKE NACHOS $10.0 AU Sushi

HOT TOKYO ROLL $9.0
Seared Tish fioll
LUCKY 7 ROLL $8.0 Eiko's Siqnalw'e Rolls

KOBE BEEF ROLL $13.0
Popular Ttems
VEGGIE RAMEN $12.0 Maki - Sushi Bolls

VEGETABLE ROLL (6 PCS) $5.0

Sushi Entree
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO $28.0 Sushi - Rolls

007 ROLL $13.0
Chef's Special Roll
HAWAIIAN DRAGON ROLL $14.0 Sushi Roll and Hand Roll

. LOBSTER TEMPURA ROLL $16.0
Tiumo Signature Roll

SURF TURF ROLL $20.0
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Sauces

SAUCE $0.5
Soup Eamp;amp; Salads
COCONUT SHRIMP SALAD $12.0

Maki Eamp;amp; Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL $5.0

Japanese Rice Dishes

JAPANESE FRIED RICE

"SHUKO Snacks”

EDAMAME WITH SEA SALT $4.0
grilled & Pan Tried Tish

TOFU STEAK $12.0
Salads to Order

AHI TUNA SALAD $16.0
Maki Roll - Chef Special Roll
FIRE CRACKER ROLL $13.0
Seqfood- a la carte

WHOLE SQUID $10.0
Brains

MONKEY BRAIN $12.0

Tiusshi Specialty Rolls

SPICY MANGO ROLL $12.0

(] [ ]
Umami&#39;8 Special fiolls
OSCAR ROLL $13.0
MOCHI ICE CREAM (2 PCS) $4.5
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM $4.5
Starters
TEMPURA COMBO $16.0
SESAME CHICKEN $14.0
WONTON SOUP $4.0
TONKOTSU RAMEN $13.0
FANCY CALIFORNIA $8.0
CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL $8.0

[ ]

Sushi Roll

JETT ROLL $12.0
MEXICO ROLL $13.0
SHORT RIBS $22.0
BAKED SALMON $20.0
CHICKEN OR PORK KATSU $16.0
SHRIMP PANANG CURRY $20.0
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Specialty Rolls
LAVA ROLL
RUBY ROLL

Sushi Bar &ntrees
SUSHI DELUXE
CHIRASHI

PHILADELPHIA ROLL (6 PCS)
SPICY KIMCHI RAMEN

Salads

SPINACH AND CHICKEN SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD

Small Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL (6 PCS)
TUNA ROLL (6 PCS)
SALMON ROLL (6 PCS)

Ingredients Used
BRUSSEL SPROUTS

SOFT SHELL CRAB
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Signature Tiolls
NEW JETT TUNA ROLL
VOLCANO ROLL

ASIAN TIGER ROLL
FLOWER ROLL

$10.0
$14.0

$21.0
$22.0

$6.0
$13.0

$12.0
$5.0
$5.0

$4.0
$5.0
$5.0

$7.0
$11.0
$14.0

$13.0
$10.0
$15.0
$13.0

KIKU DRAGON ROLL

Small Plates

EDAMAME WITH SPICY GARLIC
PORK STEAMED BUNS
CREAMY KIMCHI PORK
YAKITORI COMBINATION
GREEN BAKED MUSSEL

Side dishes

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
STEAM RICE

STEAMED UDON NOODLES
STEAMED VEGGIES

SIDE OF STEAMED BROCCOLI
SIDE OF STEAMED TOFU

fippetizers
CHICKEN KARAAGE

AGEDASHI TOFU
DYNAMITE

&

GRILLED HAMACHI KAMA
TUNA TATAKI APPETIZER
YELLOWTAIL AND JALAPENO
NEWSTYLE SASHIMI

HAWAIIAN POKE SPRING ROLL
BINCHO WASABI

Sushi Rolls

AVOCADO ROLL (6 PCS)

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL (6

PCS)
SPICY TUNA ROLL (6 PCS)

$6.0
$7.0
$8.0
$8.0
$6.0

$8.0

$5.0
$4.0
$3.0
$3.0

$7.0
$6.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$14.0
$14.0
$12.0
$14.0

$4.0
$6.0

$7.0
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SPICY SALMON ROLL (6 PCS) $6.0
SHRIMP CUCUMBER AVOCADO $5.0
ROLL (6 PCS)

CALIFORNIA ROLL (6 PCS) $6.0
ALASKA ROLL (6 PCS) $6.0
CHRISTMAS ROLL (6 PCS) $8.0
RAINBOW ROLL $12.0
SPIDER ROLL $12.0
SMOKEY ROLL $13.0
Sushi | Sashimi  la Carte
TUNA SUSHI SASHIMI $5.0
SEARED TUNA SUSHI SASHIMI $5.0
YELLOWTAIL SUSHI SASHIMI $5.0
EEL SUSHI SASHIMI $5.0

RED SNAPPER SUSHI SASHIMI $6.0

MACKEREL SUSHI SASHIMI
SMOKED SALMON SUSHI SASHIMI
OCTOPUS SUSHI SASHIMI

EGG OMELETE SUSHI SASHIMI
SURF CLAM SUSHI SASHIMI
SCALLOP SUSHI SASHIMI

SQUID SUSHI SASHIMI

SHRIMP SUSHI SASHIMI

SWEET SHRIMP SUSHI SASHIMI
SALMON ROE SUSHI SASHIMI
SMELT ROE SUSHI SASHIMI
FLYING FISH ROE SUSHI SASHIMI
FATTY TUNA SUSHI SASHIMI
MONKFISH LIVER SUSHI SASHIMI
AMBER JACK SUSHI SASHIMI
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Jeit Asian %iichen & Sushi Bar

5007 E Colfax Ave Denver, CO Opening Hours:

80220-1209, United States Monday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-14:30 16:30-
22:00
Thursday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00 |

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 16:30-21:00
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