



https://menulist.menu 5007 E Colfax Ave Denver, CO 80220-1209, United States +13033335007 - http://www.facebook.com/JettSushi/



The restaurant from Denver offers 140 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average \$9.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Jett Asian Kitchen & <u>Sushi</u> Bar:

Our meals tonight were as delicious as every other time. Carefully prepared and presented. We dining tonight with a party of 6 an were attentively cared for and when our server realized one of the people in our party was waiting for their sushi after other meals had been served, he quickly brought her a soup on the house so she wasn't the only one waiting while we dug into our individually and deliciously prepared me... <u>read more</u>. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. In the kitchen of Jett Asian Kitchen & <u>Sushi</u> Bar in Denver, traditional menus are prepared with typical <u>Asian spices delicious</u>, among the delicacies of this place are particularly the **Sashimi** and **Sashimi**. Jett Asian Kitchen & Sushi Bar focuses on a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat in its *easily digestible Japanese cuisine*, The guests of the establishment are also thrilled with the comprehensive variety of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment offers.



			and the second sec
Soups		Main Course	
TEMPURA UDON	\$12.0	GYOZA	\$6.0
Sashimi		Gourmet Special	
SASHIMI DELUXE	\$25.0	NABEYAKI UDON	\$14.0
King California Rolls		Bento Box	
DRAGON ROLL	\$11.0	SALMON SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
Pasta		Seafood	
YAKISOBA		CRISPY CALAMARI	\$9.0
Vegetarian		Sonstiges	
CAULIFLOWER	\$7.0	SASHIMI	\$14.0
Extras		Japanese specialties	
SUSHI RICE	\$3.0	MISO SOUP	\$4.0
Chicken		Tempura Roll	
CHICKENWINGS	\$8.0	HEART ATTACK	\$9.0
Appetizer		Noodle	
TEMPURA	\$7.0	SOBA NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0
Insalate		Roll Sushi	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$6.0	YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL (6 PCS)	\$5.0
Knusprige Rolle			
CRISPY TUNA	\$10.0	Sushi Special Roll Denver bomb roll	\$12.0
Ramen			<b>-</b> ··
MISO RAMEN	\$13.0	Fried Rice	

**FRIED RICE** 



Spring Roll		Smaller Plates	
SUNSET ROLL	\$13.0	CRISPY SPRING ROLLS	\$4.0
Best Friends Special Rolls		House Ramen and Noo	dle
TOKYO ROLL	\$13.0	Soup	
Side Order		SEAFOOD PAT THAI	\$16.0
BROWN RICE		Vegetable Rolls	
Sushi Lunch		VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL	\$7.0
EEL AVOCADO ROLL (6 PCS)	\$7.0	Sushi Roll or Hand Rol	l
Beverages		SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.0
SODA (CAN)	\$1.0	House Special Rolls	
Signature Bowls		LOVER'S ROLL	\$12.0
POKE NACHOS	\$10.0	All Sushi	
Seared Fish Roll		HOT TOKYO ROLL	\$9.0
LUCKY 7 ROLL	\$8.0	Eiko's Signature Rolls	
Popular Items		KOBE BEEF ROLL	\$13.0
VEGGIE RAMEN	\$12.0	Maki – Sushi Rolls	
Sushi Entree		VEGETABLE ROLL (6 PCS)	\$5.0
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO	\$28.0	Sushi – Rolls	
Chef's Special Roll		007 ROLL	\$13.0
HAWAIIAN DRAGON ROLL	\$14.0	Sushi Roll and Hand R	oll
Kuma Sianatura Dall		LOBSTER TEMPURA ROLL	\$16.0
Kumo Signature Roll			
SURF TURF ROLL	\$20.0		



#### Sauces

SAUCE	\$0.5
Soup & Salad	5
COCONUT SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.0
Maki & Hand	Rolls
SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL	\$5.0
Japanese Rice Dishes	
JAPANESE FRIED RICE	
"SHUKO Snacks"	
EDAMAME WITH SEA SALT	\$4.0
Grilled & Pan Fried Fish	
TOFU STEAK	\$12.0
Salads to Order	
AHI TUNA SALAD	\$16.0
Maki Roll - Chef Special I	Roll
FIRE CRACKER ROLL	\$13.0
Seafood- à la carte	
WHOLE SQUID	\$10.0
Brains	
MONKEY BRAIN	\$12.0
Kusshi Specialty Rolls	

	1
SPICY MANGO ROLL	

Umami'S Special Rolls			
OSCAR ROLL	\$13.0		
Dessert			
MOCHI ICE CREAM (2 PCS)	\$4.5		
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM	\$4.5		
Starters			
TEMPURA COMBO	\$16.0		
SESAME CHICKEN	\$14.0		
Soup			
WONTON SOUP	\$4.0		
TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$13.0		
Tempura Rolls			
FANCY CALIFORNIA	\$8.0		
CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.0		
Sushi Roll			
JETT ROLL	\$12.0		
MEXICO ROLL	\$13.0		
Entree			
SHORT RIBS	\$22.0		
BAKED SALMON	\$20.0		
Large Plates			
CHICKEN OR PORK KATSU	\$16.0		
SHRIMP PANANG CURRY	\$20.0		

Specialty Rolls	
LAVA ROLL	\$10.0
RUBY ROLL	\$14.0
Sushi Bar Entrees	
SUSHI DELUXE	\$21.0
CHIRASHI	\$22.0
Uncategorized	
PHILADELPHIA ROLL (6 PCS)	\$6.0
SPICY KIMCHI RAMEN	\$13.0
Salads	
SPINACH AND CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0
SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0
Small Rolls	
CUCUMBER ROLL (6 PCS)	\$4.0
TUNA ROLL (6 PCS)	\$5.0
SALMON ROLL (6 PCS)	\$5.0
Ingredients Used	
BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$7.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$11.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$14.0
Signature Rolls	
NEW JETT TUNA ROLL	\$13.0
VOLCANO ROLL	\$10.0
ASIAN TIGER ROLL	\$15.0
FLOWER ROLL	\$13.0

\$14.0

\$6.0

\$7.0

Small Plates
EDAMAME WITH SPICY GARLIC
PORK STEAMED BUNS

**KIKU DRAGON ROLL** 

CREAMY KIMCHI PORK	\$8.0
YAKITORI COMBINATION	\$8.0
GREEN BAKED MUSSEL	\$6.0

### Side dishes

GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$8.0
STEAM RICE	
STEAMED UDON NOODLES	\$5.0
STEAMED VEGGIES	\$4.0
SIDE OF STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$3.0
SIDE OF STEAMED TOFU	\$3.0

#### **Appetizers**

CI	HICKEN KARAAGE	\$7.0
	GEDASHI TOFU	\$6.0
D'	YNAMITE	\$9.0
GRILLED HAN	АСНІ КАМА	\$9.0
TUNA TATAKI	APPETIZER	\$10.0
YELLOWTAIL	AND JALAPEÑO	\$14.0
NEWSTYLE S	ASHIMI	\$14.0
HAWAIIAN POKE SPRING ROLL		\$12.0
BINCHO WASABI		\$14.0

### Sushi Rolls

AVOCADO ROLL (6 PCS)	\$4.0
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL (6 PCS)	\$6.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL (6 PCS)	\$7.0



SPICY SALMON ROLL (6 PCS)	\$6.0
SHRIMP CUCUMBER AVOCADO ROLL (6 PCS)	\$5.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL (6 PCS)	\$6.0
ALASKA ROLL (6 PCS)	\$6.0
CHRISTMAS ROLL (6 PCS)	\$8.0
RAINBOW ROLL	\$12.0
SPIDER ROLL	\$12.0
SMOKEY ROLL	\$13.0

### Sushi / Sashimi A la Carte

TUNA SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
SEARED TUNA SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
YELLOWTAIL SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
EEL SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
RED SNAPPER SUSHI SASHIMI	\$6.0

MACKEREL SUSHI SASHIMI	\$4.0
SMOKED SALMON SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
OCTOPUS SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
EGG OMELETE SUSHI SASHIMI	\$4.0
SURF CLAM SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
SCALLOP SUSHI SASHIMI	\$6.0
SQUID SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
SHRIMP SUSHI SASHIMI	\$4.0
SWEET SHRIMP SUSHI SASHIMI	\$7.5
SALMON ROE SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
SMELT ROE SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
FLYING FISH ROE SUSHI SASHIMI	\$5.0
FATTY TUNA SUSHI SASHIMI	\$12.0
MONKFISH LIVER SUSHI SASHIMI	\$7.0
AMBER JACK SUSHI SASHIMI	\$6.0



## Jett Asian Kitchen & Sushi Bar

5007 E Colfax Ave Denver, CO 80220-1209, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00

Thursday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-14:30 16:30-22:00 Sunday 16:30-21:00



Made with menulist.menu